
0.00

0.05

0.10

0.15

0.20

0.25

0.30

0.35

0.40

0 20 40 60 80 100

j.t
an

ta
y1

2.
22

.0
9

by:
Reversomatic

®

CERTIFIED
C US

Models:

SA-50E
SA-70E

• Extremely quiet performance at very low energy  
consumption

• Designed to provide fresher and cleaner bathrooms  
SA-50E is the most quietest fan in the market place  
(0.1 Sones)

• Plug-in type Energy Efficient PSC Motor - designed  
for continuous operation

• Attractive modern designed plastic grille matches with 
any decor

• Painted Black Steel Housing
• External Electrical Junction Box for easy wiring
• Plastic double wheel for extremely quiet & efficient  

performance
• 4” Round Backdraft Damper & Mounting Brackets are 

included
• HVI, Energy Star and UL Listed
• Suitable for installation over Bath Tub or Shower Stall  

with GFCI protected branch circuit
• Manufactured in ISO 9000 facility
• Two years warranty

FAN DATA

S
.P

. (
St

at
ic

 P
re

ss
ur

e 
-I

nc
h

W
.G

.)

Air Flow (CFM - Cubic Feet Per Minute)

MODEL SONES CFM @ 0.10" S.P
SA-50E < 0.3 50
SA-70E 0.3 80

HVI CERTIFIED RATINGS

FAN DATA

RPM (Revolution Per Minute) shown is nominal and performance is based on actual speed of test.  Unit was tested with inlet grille, backdraft 
damper and outlet duct.
All S.P. in inch W.G

4”dia.

7 3 / 4 ”

2020-08-25

SA-50E

SA-70E

MODEL MOTOR 120 VAC 60 Hz CUBIC FEET PER MINUTE
RPM AMPS WATTS S.P 0.00 0.05 0.10 0.15 0.20 0.25 0.30 0.35 0.40

SA-50E 780 0.15 16.3 CFM 83 76 68 58 46 35 23
SA-70E 875 0.16 18.5 CFM 90 85 80 75 70 64 57 48 40

- -

SA-70E only


	Slide Number 1

