



4"dia.

SA-70E

80

100

Deluxe Series

Models:

SA-50E SA-70E

- Extremely quiet performance at very low energy consumption
- Designed to provide fresher and cleaner bathrooms SA-50E is the most quietest fan in the market place (0.1 Sones)
- Plug-in type Energy Efficient PSC Motor designed for continuous operation
- Attractive modern designed plastic grille matches with any decor
- · Painted Black Steel Housing
- · External Electrical Junction Box for easy wiring
- Plastic double wheel for extremely quiet & efficient performance
- 4" Round Backdraft Damper & Mounting Brackets are included
- HVI, Energy Star and UL Listed
- Suitable for installation over Bath Tub or Shower Stall with GFCI protected branch circuit
- Manufactured in ISO 9000 facility
- Two years warranty

0.30 Hour 0.25 hours of the state of the sta

20

FAN DATA

0.40

0.35

0.05

0.00

0

Air Flow (CFM - Cubic Feet Per Minute)

60

40

HVI CERTIFIED RATINGS

MODEL	SONES	CFM @ 0.10" S.P					
SA-50E	< 0.3	50					
SA-70E	0.3	80					

FAN DATA

MODEL	ODEL MOTOR 120 VAC 60 Hz			CUBIC FEET PER MINUTE									
	RPM	AMPS	WATTS	S.P	0.00	0.05	0.10	0.15	0.20	0.25	0.30	0.35	0.40
SA-50E	780	0.15	16.3	CFM	83	76	68	58	46	35	23	-	-
SA-70E	875	0.16	18.5	CFM	90	85	80	75	70	64	57	48	40

RPM (Revolution Per Minute) shown is nominal and performance is based on actual speed of test. Unit was tested with inlet grille, backdraft damper and outlet duct.

All S.P. in inch W.G







